I, or my Representatives, agree to work 
exclusively through MCH as the sole broker representing Seller in any offer I make for the purchase of 
the Station(s).   

A demonstrable breach of this NDA by Buyer may be subject to liquidated damages up to and including 
Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000.00) 

MCH hereby represents and warrants to the undersigned that it has the right and authority to represent 
the transaction contemplated herein and to provide the Information on the terms and conditions contained 
herein. 

The terms of this Agreement of Non-Disclosure shall be governed and construed in accordance with the